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State eporting PID
Period

WA 04/01/2016 Total Payments

WA 04/01/2016 MR-5A

WA 04/01/2016 MR-6D

WA 04/01/2016 OP-3D

PID Description

All Troubles Cleared within 4 Hours
Mean Time to Restore

Installation Commitments Met

WASHINGTON PAP SUMMARY - APRIL 2016

Current
Product Month
Payment
1543
EEL_DS1 238
EEL_DS1 600
UBL_2W_NL 705
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Interest
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Total
Monthly
Payment

1543
238
600
705
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